Denbighshire County Council — Members’ Allowances 2015/2016

Notes

The 2015/2016 financial year ran from 1 April 2015 to the 31 March 2016 whilst changes to committee posts (for example the chair person of a committee) usually occurs after the beginning of the municipal year in May each year. Where a year is shown in the table e.g. 2014/15, this will refer to the municipal year i.e. May 2014 to May 2015. The figures shown are the gross amounts.

COUNCILLOR

ARMSTRONG
BARTLEY
BLAKELEY
BUTTERFIELD
CHAMBERLAIN-JONES
COWIE

DAVIES

DAVIES

DAVIES

DAVIES

DAVIES

DUFFY

EVANS

EVANS

FEELEY

GUY
HILDITCH-ROBERTS
HOLLAND
HUGHES
HUGHES

IRVING

JONES

JONES

JONES

KENSLER
LLOYD-WILLIAMS
MCLELLAN
MELLOR
MULLEN-JAMES
MURRAY
OWEN

OWENS

PARRY
PENLINGTON
PRENDERGAST
ROBERTS
SAMPSON
SANDILANDS
SIMMONS
SMITH

SMITH

TASKER
THOMPSON-HILL
WELCH
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

lan
Raymond
Brian
Joan
Jeanette
Bill
Ann
James
Meirick
Richard
Stuart
Peter
Hugh
Peter
Bobby
Carys
Huw
Martyn
Colin
Rhys
Hugh
Alice
Huw
Pat
Gwyneth
Geraint
Jason
Barry
Win
Bob
Peter
Dewi
Merfyn
Paul
Pete
Arwel
Anton
Gareth
David
Barbara
David
Bill
Julian
Joe
Cefyn
Cheryl
Eryl
Huw

BASIC SALARY

£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£1,573.00

£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,621.73
£13,299.96
£8,864.64

£13,299.96
£8,835.73

£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96
£13,299.96

SENIOR SALARY

£8,700.00

£8,700.00
£8,700.00

£29,700.00

£12,700.08

£8,700.00

£12,700.08

£12,700.08

£8,700.00
£1,754.04

£5,830.91

£12,700.08
£12,700.08
£12,700.08

£8,700.00

£16,700.04

CIVIC SALARY

£925.82

£621.03

£7,353.31

POST HELD FOR SENIOR SALARY / CIVIC SALARY PAYMENT

Chair of Planning Committee
Chair of Council (2014/15)
Leader of the Opposition Group
Chair of Partnerships Scrutiny

Vice Chair of Council

Leader of the Council
Cabinet Member

Chair of Communities Scrutiny

Cabinet Member
Cabinet Member
Vice Chair of Council (2014/15); Chair of Council

Chair of Corporate Governance Committee
Chair of Performance Scrutiny (part of year)

Chair of Performance Scrutiny (part of year)
Cabinet Member
Cabinet Member
Cabinet Member

Chair of Licensing Committee

Deputy Leader of the Council

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE FARES SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE

£497.70
£937.85

£710.45
£473.40
£1,007.10

£1,053.45
£194.40
£288.00

£1,637.10
£454.50
£1,323.00

£1,692.45
£631.80
£2,195.55

£2,133.15
£180.90
£204.30
£1,052.65

£306.00

£108.90

£544.05
£1,969.65
£636.30
£436.10
£939.15
£64.80
£842.40

£2,100.15

PAYMENTS FROM OTHER PUBLIC BODIES

£235.80

£11,733.19
£1,722.54

£3,000.00

£16,327.95

£1,629.41

£1,718.04

£540.00

POST HELD

North Wales Fire & Rescue Authority Member

Chair of the North Wales Fire & Rescue Authority
North Wales Fire & Rescue Authority Member

WLGA Leader of the Independent Group; Member of the LGA audit committee

Independent Member of the Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board

North Wales Fire & Rescue Authority Member

North Wales Fire & Rescue Authority Member

WIEC



VOTING CO-OPTED COMMITTEE MEMBERS

CO-OPTED MEMBER

Greenland
Houghton
Hughes
Jones
Marjoram
Mellor
Piper
Trigger
White
Whitham
Williams

Gill
Debra
Julia
David
Dawn
Anne
John
lan
Paula
Paul
Gareth

ATTENDANCE ALLOWANCES PAID

£0.00
£594.00
£792.00
£198.00
£891.00
£693.00
£1,188.00
£2,176.00
£99.00
£990.00
£891.00

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE

£186.30

£117.90
£66.15
£93.60
£77.48
£18.00
£103.95

FARES

£0.50
£0.50

£47.77



	Councillors
	Coopted members

